Sailwave results for Tri-lIsland Series - Long Distance Races 2005 Sesttle Y acht Club

Rank Fleet
1 P01
2 P03
3 P02
4 P03
5 P02
6 P02
7 P03
8 PO1
9 P03
10 P03
11 P03
12 P01
13 P01
14 P01
15 PO1
16 P03
17 P01
18 P02
19 P02
20 P02
21 P02
22 P02
23 P03
24 P02
24 P03
24 PO1
27 P02
28 P01
29 P03

Seattle Yacht Club

Tri-Island Series - Long Distance Races 2005

Boat Name
Irene
CORVO
Snake Oil

Shoot The Moon

Terremoto

Kilo

Declaration of
Independence

Navitae Juvenis
Xtreme

Finale

Diversion
Artemis
Braveheart
Voodoo Child

Flash
Bluefin

Coruba

Carene

Synge

Ballistic
Skededel
Darby
Candy

Farr-ari

Re-Quest

Mystic
Bifrost II

Kinetic

MiHijita

Final Results Tri-Island Overall Series

Class
0OD48

J33

Tripp 40-2
Peterson 2
ton

Rip Tide 35

Synergy
1000

Express 37

Tripp
J/105

Swan 46
J/35

Beneteau
First 47.7

TP52

Santa Cruz
52

0oD48
Thomas35
Nelm68
X-119
Synergy
1000
Melges
J-130

C+C 121
J35
Beneteau
45f5
Express 37
Santa Cruz
52

J-120
Beneteau

First 47.7

Jeanneau

Sailed: 3 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRF

Sail No
48004
34
43713

47500

59902

1001

69660

43703

50089

46085
97737

97703

USA 52

51092

48006
42620
3826

42382

1003

109

50330
79003
40960

69795

18266

28252

143

74373

69874

Helm
John Buchan
Tom Kerr

Jim Marta
Don Wills 1l
Derek

Campbell

Scott
Hallquist

Brian
Watkins

Sudie Parker

Gary
Cartisano

Roger Hills
Rod Deyo

Louis Bianco
Colin Booth
Brian Duchin

Steve Travis
Bill Cuffel
Rob Fleming
Robert
Lubowicki

Mike Amirault

Brad Cole
Irvine Alpert
Steven Tuck
Ken Enge

William
Walton

Gerry
Henson

Steve Crary

Rod Hearne

David
Sutcliffe

Rod
McLachlan

Club

SYC

CYC Seattle
Seattle YC

SBYC

SYC

SYC

Seattle YC
WSCYC
CYC Seattle

CYCT
CYC Seattle

CYCSeattle
CYC Seattle

TYC

SYC
Seattle YC

Port Madison YC

SBYC

Ccyc
Quartermaster

Seattle YC

Seattle Yacht
Club

GHYC

RvanYC

Sloop Tavern

PHRF
-25

93

54

85

30

54

73

15

84

75
73

-18

-66

-16

48

39
24
66
73

58

73

-4

51

18

120
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Protection

2.0
3.0
7.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

6.0

12.0
5.0

16.0

DNF

DNF

1.0
15.0
DNC

17.0

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

13.0

14.0

18.0

Vashon

1.0
13.0
6.0

9.0

5.0

4.0

14.0

8.0

10.0

16.0
15.0

2.0

18.0

7.0

18.0
12.0
3.0

11.0

18.0

18.0
18.0
17.0
18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

DNC

DNC

DNC

Blake

9.0
2.0
5.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

4.0

10.0

14.0

3.0
11.0

15.0

1.0

12.0

DNC
13.0
DNC

DNC

16.0

17.0
18.0
DNC
19.0

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

Net
12.0
18.0
18.0

20.0

20.0

22.0

26.0

29.0

30.0

31.0
31.0

33.0

38.0

38.0

39.0
40.0
42.0

48.0

53.0

54.0
55.0
56.0
56.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

60.0

61.0

65.0
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30 P03
Rank Fleet

1 PO1
2 PO1
3 P03
4 P03
5 P03
6 P03
7 P02
8 P03
9 P02
10 PO2
11 PO1
12 P03
13 P02
14 PO1
15 PO3
16 PO1
17 P02
18 P03
19 PO1
19 PO1
19 PO1
19 P02
19 P02
19 P02
19 P02
19 P03
19 P02
19 P03
19 P01
19 P03
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Orcrist

Boat Name
Flash

Irene
CORVO

Shoot The Moon

Diversion
Xtreme

Snake Oil

Declaration of
Independence

Terremoto

Kilo

Navitae Juvenis

Finale
Bifrost Il

Kinetic
Bluefin

Artemis
Carene
MiHijita
Braveheart
Voodoo Child
Coruba
Synge

Ballistic
Skededel
Darby
Candy

Farr-ari

Re-Quest

Mystic

Orecrist

OLSN30-1

Class
0oD48
OD48
J33

Peterson 2
ton

JI35
J/105
Tripp 40-2

Express 37

Rip Tide 35

Synergy
1000

Tripp
Swan 46
J-120

Beneteau
First 47.7

Thomas35
Beneteau
First 47.7

X-119

Jeanneau

TP52

Santa Cruz
52

Nelm68

Synergy
1000

Melges
J-130
c+C121
J35
Beneteau
45f5
Express 37

Santa Cruz
52

OLSN30-1

67747

Sail No
48006
48004
34

47500
97737
50089
43713

69660

59902

1001

43703
46085
143

74373
42620

97703

42382

69874
USA 52
51092
3826
1003

109

50330
79003
40960

69795

18266

28252

67747

Alex Krawarik CYCSeattle

Protection Island

Helm
Steve Travis
John Buchan

Tom Kerr
Don Wills 1l

Rod Deyo

Gary
Cartisano

Jim Marta

Brian
Watkins

Derek
Campbell

Scott
Hallquist

Sudie Parker
Roger Hills
Rod Hearne

David
Sutcliffe

Bill Cuffel
Louis Bianco
Robert

Lubowicki

Rod
McLachlan

Colin Booth
Brian Duchin

Rob Fleming

Mike
Amirault

Brad Cole
Irvine Alpert
Steven Tuck
Ken Enge

William
Walton

Gerry
Henson

Steve Crary

Alex
Krawarik

Club

SYC
CYC Seattle

SBYC

CYC Seattle

CYC Seattle

Seattle YC

Seattle YC

SYC

SYC

WSCYC
CYCT
GHYC

RvVanYC

SYC

CYCSeattle

Port Madison YC

Sloop Tavern
CYC Seattle
TYC

Seattle YC

SBYC

CcyC

Quartermaster

Seattle YC

Seattle Yacht
Club

CYCSeattle

Vashon Island

99

PHRF
-25
-25
93

85

73

84

54

73

30

54

15
75
51

18

73

-18

55

120

-66

-16

48

39
24
66
73

58

99

DNF

Finish
01:55:10
02:01:09
05:51:47

05:43:26

05:31:19

05:49:16

05:08:24

5:42:35

04:47:06

05:23:06

4:30:15
06:06:45
05:52:19

05:06:41

06:37:18

4:34:14

06:55:49

34:13:23

DNC

Elapsed
16:50:10
16:56:09
20:36:47

20:28:26
20:16:19
20:34:16
19:58:24

20:27:35

19:37:06

20:13:06

19:25:15
20:51:45
20:42:19

20:01:41
21:22:18

19:29:14

21:45:49

1:0:58:23
DNF
DNF
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

DNC

66.0

Corrected Net

17:23:43
17:29:42
18:32:01

18:34:24

18:38:23

18:41:34

18:45:57

18:49:39

18:56:51

19:00:39

19:05:08
19:11:08
19:33:54

19:37:32

19:44:22

19:53:23

20:32:02

22:17:23

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0
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Rank
1
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14

15
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
27
27
27
27

Rank

Fleet
PO1
PO1
PO1
P02
P02
P02
PO1
PO1
P03
P03
P02
P03
P03

PO3

P03
P03
P02
PO1
PO1
P02
P02
P02
P03
P02
P03
PO1
P02
PO1
P03
P03

Fleet
PO1
P03
P03

P03

P02

P02

P03

P02

Boat Name
Irene

Artemis

Coruba

Kilo

Terremoto
Snake Oil
Voodoo Child
Navitae Juvenis
Shoot The Moon
Xtreme

Carene

Bluefin

CORVO

Declaration of
Independence

Diversion
Finale
Darby
Braveheart
Flash
Synge
Ballistic
Skededel
Candy
Farr-ari
Re-Quest
Mystic
Bifrost Il
Kinetic
MiHijita

Orcrist

Boat Name
Braveheart
CORVO
Finale

Declaration of
Independence

Snake Oil

Terremoto

Shoot The Moon

Kilo

Class

0oD48
Beneteau First
Nelm68
Synergy 1000
Rip Tide 35
Tripp 40-2
Santa Cruz 52
Tripp
Peterson 2 ton
J/105

X-119
Thomas35
J33

Express 37

J/35

Swan 46

C+C 121
TP52

OD48
Synergy 1000
Melges

J-130

J35

Beneteau 4515
Express 37
Santa Cruz 52
J-120
Beneteau First
Jeanneau
OLSN30-1

Sail No
USA 52
34
46085

Class
TP52
J33
Swan 46

Express 37 69660

Tripp 40-2 43713

Rip Tide 35 59902
Peterson 2

47500
ton

Synergy

1000 1001

Sail No Helm
48004  John Buchan

47.7 97703 Louis Bianco
3826 Rob Fleming
1001 Scott Hallquist
59902 Derek Campbell
43713 Jim Marta
51092 Brian Duchin
43703 Sudie Parker
47500 Don Wills Il
50089 Gary Cartisano
42382 Robert Lubowicki
42620 Bill Cuffel
34 Tom Kerr
69660 Brian Watkins
97737 Rod Deyo
46085 Roger Hills
79003 Steven Tuck
USA 52 Colin Booth
48006 Steve Travis
1003 Mike Amirault
109 Brad Cole
50330 Irvine Alpert
40960 Ken Enge
69795 William Walton
18266 Gerry Henson
28252 Steve Crary
143 Rod Hearne

47.7 74373 David Sutcliffe
69874 Rod McLachlan
67747 Alex Krawarik

Blake Island

Helm Club

Colin Booth  CYC Seattle

Tom Kerr CYC Seattle

Roger Hills CYCT

\?\;;Eins Seattle YC

Jim Marta Seattle YC

2§;§;beu SYc

Don Wills Il SBYC

agl)lguist SYc

Club PHRF
SYC -25
CYCSeattle -18
Seattle YC -57
SYC 54
SYC 30
Seattle YC 54
TYC -16
WSCYC 15
SBYC 85
CYC Seattle 84
Port Madison YC 55
SYCc 73
CYC Seattle 93
Seattle YC 73
CYC Seattle 73
CYCT 75
Quartermaster 66
CYC Seattle -66
-25
SBYC 48
39
CcYyC 24
73
58
Seattle YC 73
Seattle Yacht Club -4
GHYC 51
RVanYC 18
Sloop Tavern 120
CYCSeattle 99
PHRF  Finish Elapsed
-66 125349  3:48:49
93 140243  4:47:43
75 135715 4:42:15
73 135653  4:41:53
54 134901 4:39:01
30 134321 4:33:21
85 140801 4:53:01
54 135416 4:44:16
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Fin Pos Net
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
18 18.0
DNC 27.0
DNC 27.0
DNC 27.0
DNC 27.0

Corrected Net

4:10:09
4:17:39
4:18:00

4:18:17

4:21:33

4:23:39

4:25:32

4:26:48

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
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10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

PO1
PO1
P03

PO1

P03

P03

PO1

P02

P02
P02
P03
PO1
PO1

P02

P02

P02

PO3

PO1

P02

PO1

P03

PO3

Irene

Navitae Juvenis

Diversion
Voodoo Child
Bluefin

Xtreme

Artemis

Synge

Ballistic
Skededel
Candy
Flash
Coruba

Carene
Darby

Farr-ari

Re-Quest

Mystic
Bifrost Il

Kinetic

MiHijita

Orcrist

www.SeattleYachtClub.org
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0D48
Tripp
J/I35

Santa Cruz
52

Thomas35
J/105
Beneteau

First 47.7

Synergy
1000

Melges
J-130
J35
0D48
Nelm68

X-119

C+C 121

Beneteau
45f5

Express 37

Santa Cruz
52

J-120
Beneteau
First 47.7

Jeanneau

OLSN30-1

48004
43703
97737

51092

42620

50089

97703

1003

109
50330
40960
48006
3826

42382

79003

69795

18266

28252

143

74373

69874

67747

John Buchan
Sudie Parker
Rod Deyo

Brian Duchin

Bill Culffel
Gary
Cartisano
Louis Bianco
Mike
Amirault
Brad Cole
Irvine Alpert
Ken Enge
Steve Travis
Rob Fleming

Robert
Lubowicki

Steven Tuck
William
Walton
Gerry
Henson
Steve Crary

Rod Hearne

David
Sutcliffe

Rod
McLachlan

Alex
Krawarik

SYC
WSCYC
CYC Seattle

TYC
SYC

CYC Seattle

CYCSeattle

SBYC

CyC

Seattle YC

Port Madison YC

Quartermaster

Seattle YC

Seattle Yacht
Club

GHYC

RvanYC

Sloop Tavern

CYCSeattle

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57

www.sailwave.com

15
73

-16

73

84

-18

48

39
24
73
-25
-57

55

66

58

73

51

18

120

99

132406
133817
141000

133207

141102

141718

133527

140954

141337
141053
143302

4:19:06
4:33:17
4:55:00

4:27:07

4:56:02

5:02:18

4:30:27

4:59:54

5:03:37

5:00:53

5:18:02
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

DNC

4:27:11
4:28:26
4:31:24

4:32:17

4:32:26

4:35:08

4:36:16

4:44:23

4:51:00
4:53:07
4:54:26

9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

www.SeattleYachtClub.org
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